
1. Summary
Attended participants 66
Start time 7/8/22, 10:41:55 AM
End time 7/8/22, 12:24:46 PM
Meeting duration 1h 42m 51s
Average attendance time 53m 7s

2. Participants
Name First join Email Participant ID (UPN)
12129209600 7/8/22, 10:48:25 AM
13479556158 7/8/22, 11:07:05 AM
14707211051 7/8/22, 10:54:28 AM
14793667887 7/8/22, 11:09:26 AM
15164062199 7/8/22, 11:10:49 AM
15167813501 7/8/22, 11:01:03 AM
15516897971 7/8/22, 11:13:25 AM
16466431526 7/8/22, 11:09:50 AM
17036087860 7/8/22, 11:06:51 AM
17183446969 7/8/22, 10:57:46 AM
17186333946 7/8/22, 11:01:48 AM
19144378402 7/8/22, 11:02:23 AM
19176267673 7/8/22, 11:01:27 AM
Angelita (P-Nola Construction ) 7/8/22, 10:53:24 AM
Arielle Dhaim (Palace Electrical Cont.) 7/8/22, 11:03:02 AM
Bari, Mohamed 7/8/22, 10:48:21 AM m.bari@gordian.com m.bari@gordian.com
Barry Goldman (The Pace Companies) 7/8/22, 10:59:28 AM Barry@thepacecompanies.com Barry@thepacecompanies.com
Basil Grigos (Volmar Construction Inc) 7/8/22, 11:01:22 AM basil@volmar.com basil@volmar.com
Billy Nielsen 7/8/22, 11:05:09 AM bnielsen@rph.nyc bnielsen@rph.nyc
Bowe, Sadarah 7/8/22, 10:54:13 AM s.bowe@gordian.com s.bowe@gordian.com
Chully Brown (Richards Plumbing & Heating ) 7/8/22, 11:03:55 AM cbrown@rph.nyc  bnicholas@rph.nyc
Clandorf, Michael 7/8/22, 11:32:31 AM Michael.Clandorf@nycha.nyc.gov Michael.Clandorf@nycha.nyc.gov
Contreras, Francisco 7/8/22, 10:55:25 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov
D'Alimonte, Christopher 7/8/22, 10:59:23 AM Christopher.D'Alimonte@nycha.nyc.go Christopher.D'Alimonte@nycha.nyc.gov
Dave Cuneff (Mac Fhionngdaile & Sons Electrical cont.) 7/8/22, 11:00:04 AM Dave@macfhionnelectric.com Dave@macfhionnelectric.com
Deborah Morillo  (Crescent Contracting Corp.) 7/8/22, 10:57:23 AM  dmorillo@crescentcontracting.com ccc@crescentcontracting.com
Dilli Thapa (Granite Environmental LLC) 7/8/22, 10:46:33 AM dilli@gellcnyc.com Sadie@GELLCNYC.com
Dina Cardoso (WDF Inc) 7/8/22, 10:57:58 AM DCardoso@wdfinc.net Dina.Cardoso@tutorperini.com
Dokubo, Kinta 7/8/22, 10:59:10 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov
Edwards, Angelena 7/8/22, 11:00:12 AM Angelena.Edwards@nycha.nyc.gov Angelena.Edwards@nycha.nyc.gov
Fred Patasaw (Brookland NINE Construction) 7/8/22, 11:05:38 AM
Ira Mocanu 7/8/22, 11:29:23 AM imocanu@atjelectrical.com imocanu@atjelectrical.com
Jaideep Singh (Electrical Sevice Consulting) 7/8/22, 10:56:21 AM
Jason Smolansky (Belfor Property Restoration) 7/8/22, 10:58:15 AM  jason.smolansky@us.belfor.com
Jatinder Komal ( J.S.K. Construction Corp) (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:42:36 AM info@jskconstruction.net info@jskconstruction.net
JL ELECTRICAL (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:17:19 AM olewis@jameslewiselectrical.com olewis@jameslewiselectrical.com
Johanna Clark (Rom Group Inc) 7/8/22, 10:52:02 AM jclark@romgroupinc.com jclark@romgroupinc.com
Johnson, Latrena 7/8/22, 11:04:03 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov
Joseph Turchiano (Richards Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc) 7/8/22, 11:04:51 AM jturchiano@rph.nyc jturchiano@rph.nyc
Karolina Zhegalov (Approved Electrical Contractors Inc.) 7/8/22, 10:59:03 AM info@approvedec.com info@approvedec.com
Krutarth Jagad (DIA General Construction Inc) 7/8/22, 11:03:21 AM
Kusin, Gene 7/8/22, 10:48:37 AM G.Kusin@gordian.com G.Kusin@gordian.com
Louie Roumeliotis (Par Plumbing Co. Inc) 7/8/22, 11:01:11 AM lroumeliotis@pargroup.com lroumeliotis@pargroup.com
Mangito Fowlkes (NYC District Council of carpenters) 7/8/22, 11:02:54 AM mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org
Marcin Brzozowski (Adam's European Contracting Inc) 7/8/22, 11:05:10 AM mbrzozowski@adamseuro.com mbrzozowski@adamseuro.com
Morrison, Richard 7/8/22, 11:05:01 AM Richard.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov
Patrick Nwokeji (Bryce Construction) (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:02:55 AM Bryce.constructioncorp@gmail.com Bryce.constructioncorp@gmail.com
Prashant 7/8/22, 11:51:01 AM
Providence, Dwight 7/8/22, 11:00:34 AM Dwight.Providence@nycha.nyc.gov Dwight.Providence@nycha.nyc.gov
Rebecca Alonso (Milcon Construction Corp.) 7/8/22, 10:55:33 AM ralonso@milconconstruction.com bkiwior@milconconstruction.com
Richard B. Turchiano, P.E. 7/8/22, 11:06:41 AM rturchiano@rph.nyc rturchiano@rph.nyc
Rick Gilston (Gilston Electric) 7/8/22, 11:02:12 AM rick@gilstonelectric.com rick@gilstonelectric.com
Rocco          Granite Environmental (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:11:13 AM
Str Richards (TTSD CONTRACTORS LLC. ) 7/8/22, 10:48:13 AM  strnyc.inc@gmail.com TTSDContractorsllc@gmail.com 
Str Valdez 7/8/22, 10:42:07 AM
Vinny Oletsky (Adam's European Contracting) 7/8/22, 11:06:39 AM voletsky@adamseuro.com VOletsky@adamseuro.com
vivek Pathak (Zoria Housing LLC) 7/8/22, 11:10:32 AM vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.co, vivek.pathak@zoriahousingllc.co,
Vrushabh (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:57:36 AM
Walker, Audrey 7/8/22, 11:07:12 AM Audrey.Walker@nycha.nyc.gov Audrey.Walker@nycha.nyc.gov
Wanda Reyes (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:56:29 AM
Wayne (Coucouk LLC) 7/8/22, 11:03:59 AM info@loveitrenovations info@loveitrenovations
Yani, Wagdi 7/8/22, 11:09:05 AM Wagdi.Yani@nycha.nyc.gov Wagdi.Yani@nycha.nyc.gov
Yasha Katz 7/8/22, 11:02:21 AM YKatz@icascorp.com YKatz@icascorp.com
Yuriy Agranov 7/8/22, 11:04:31 AM YAgranov@wdfinc.net Yuriy.Agranov@tutorperini.com
Zach Breslaw (Tristate Plumbing) 7/8/22, 11:00:36 AM zach@triplumbing.onmicrosoft.com zach@triplumbing.onmicrosoft.com
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Zulkasheva, Albina 7/8/22, 10:59:01 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov
Hanif Abdur-Rahman (Rom Group) harahman@romgroupinc.com harahman@romgroupinc.com

3. In-Meeting activities
Name Join time Email Role
Str Valdez 7/8/22, 10:42:07 AM Presenter
Jatinder Komal ( J.S.K. Construction Corp) (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:42:36 AM Presenter
Dilli Thapa 7/8/22, 10:46:33 AM dilli@gellcnyc.com Presenter
Str Richards 7/8/22, 10:48:13 AM Presenter
Bari, Mohamed 7/8/22, 10:48:21 AM m.bari@gordian.com Presenter
12129209600 7/8/22, 10:48:25 AM Attendee
Kusin, Gene 7/8/22, 10:48:37 AM G.Kusin@gordian.com Presenter
Johanna Clark 7/8/22, 10:52:02 AM jclark@romgroupinc.com Presenter
Angelita. P-Nola Construction (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:53:24 AM Presenter
Bowe, Sadarah 7/8/22, 10:54:13 AM s.bowe@gordian.com Presenter
14707211051 7/8/22, 10:54:28 AM Attendee
14707211051 7/8/22, 11:00:32 AM Attendee
14707211051 7/8/22, 11:22:44 AM Attendee
Contreras, Francisco 7/8/22, 10:55:25 AM Francisco.Contreras@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rebecca Alonso 7/8/22, 10:55:33 AM ralonso@milconconstruction.com Presenter
Jaideep 7/8/22, 10:56:21 AM Presenter
Wanda Reyes (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:56:29 AM Presenter
Deborah 7/8/22, 10:57:23 AM deborahm_apexmechcorp.com#EXT#@Presenter
Vrushabh (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:57:36 AM Presenter
17183446969 7/8/22, 10:57:46 AM Attendee
Dina Cardoso 7/8/22, 10:57:58 AM DCardoso@wdfinc.net Presenter
Jason Smolansky (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:58:15 AM Presenter
Zulkasheva, Albina 7/8/22, 10:59:01 AM Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Karolina (Guest) 7/8/22, 10:59:03 AM Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 7/8/22, 10:59:10 AM Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
D'Alimonte, Christopher 7/8/22, 10:59:23 AM Christopher.D'Alimonte@nycha.nyc.go Presenter
Barry Goldman 7/8/22, 10:59:28 AM Barry@thepacecompanies.com Presenter
Dave (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:00:04 AM Presenter
Edwards, Angelena 7/8/22, 11:00:12 AM Angelena.Edwards@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Providence, Dwight 7/8/22, 11:00:34 AM Dwight.Providence@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
zach@triplumbing.onmicrosoft.com 7/8/22, 11:00:36 AM zach@triplumbing.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
15167813501 7/8/22, 11:01:03 AM Attendee
Louie Roumeliotis 7/8/22, 11:01:11 AM lroumeliotis@pargroup.com Presenter
Basil Grigos 7/8/22, 11:01:22 AM basil@volmar.com Presenter
19176267673 7/8/22, 11:01:27 AM Attendee
17186333946 7/8/22, 11:01:48 AM Attendee
Rick Gilston 7/8/22, 11:02:12 AM rick@gilstonelectric.com Presenter
Yasha Katz 7/8/22, 11:02:21 AM YKatz@icascorp.com Presenter
19144378402 7/8/22, 11:02:23 AM Attendee
Mangito Fowlkes 7/8/22, 11:02:54 AM mfowlkes@nycdistrictcouncil.org Presenter
Patrick Nwokeji (Bryce Construction) (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:02:55 AM Presenter
Arielle Dhaim (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:03:02 AM Presenter
Krutarth Jagad (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:03:21 AM Presenter
Chully Brown 7/8/22, 11:03:55 AM cbrown@rph.nyc Presenter
Wayne (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:03:59 AM Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 7/8/22, 11:04:03 AM Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 7/8/22, 11:04:31 AM YAgranov@wdfinc.net Presenter
Joseph Turchiano 7/8/22, 11:04:51 AM jturchiano@rph.nyc Presenter
Morrison, Richard 7/8/22, 11:05:01 AM Richard.Morrison@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Billy Nielsen 7/8/22, 11:05:09 AM bnielsen@rph.nyc Presenter
Marcin Brzozowski 7/8/22, 11:05:10 AM mbrzozowski@adamseuro.com Presenter
Fred (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:05:38 AM Presenter
Vinny Oletsky 7/8/22, 11:06:39 AM voletsky@adamseuro.com Presenter
Richard B. Turchiano, P.E. 7/8/22, 11:06:41 AM rturchiano@rph.nyc Presenter
17036087860 7/8/22, 11:06:51 AM Attendee
13479556158 7/8/22, 11:07:05 AM Attendee
Walker, Audrey 7/8/22, 11:07:12 AM Audrey.Walker@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walker, Audrey 7/8/22, 11:40:31 AM Audrey.Walker@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yani, Wagdi 7/8/22, 11:09:05 AM Wagdi.Yani@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
14793667887 7/8/22, 11:09:26 AM Attendee
16466431526 7/8/22, 11:09:50 AM Attendee
vivek (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:10:32 AM Presenter
15164062199 7/8/22, 11:10:49 AM Attendee
Rocco          Granite Environmental (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:11:13 AM Presenter
15516897971 7/8/22, 11:13:25 AM Attendee
JL ELECTRICAL (Guest) 7/8/22, 11:17:19 AM Presenter
Ira Mocanu 7/8/22, 11:29:23 AM imocanu@atjelectrical.com Presenter
Clandorf, Michael 7/8/22, 11:32:31 AM Michael.Clandorf@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Prashant 7/8/22, 11:51:01 AM Presenter
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